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Welcome Message

Dear Friends,

It gives us immense pleasure to invite you to “CLEVELAND CLINIC ADVANCED CERTIFICATE COURSE IN DIABETES”, from 
22-23 August, 2015 at JW Marriott Hotel, New Delhi Aerocity, being organized by Diabetes and Obesity Centre, New Delhi, in 
collaboration with Cleveland Clinic, Ohio, U.S.A.

Diabetes and Obesity Centre has been actively involved with diabetes and obesity education programs for more than a decade. 
Cleveland Clinic is one of the world's largest and a highly acknowledged centre of excellence for providing diabetes care, 
currently rated as second best hospital for diabetes and endocrinology in the United States. Partnering with Cleveland Clinic for 
this program is certainly a matter of pride and endorses our efforts in the �eld of diabetes and obesity education.

We have been organizing diabetes education programs in collaboration with Cleveland Clinic for the last six years and this is 
going to be our sixth collaborative program. It is indeed a matter of great satisfaction that all the previous programs have been 
very well attended and appreciated as being very practical and relevant to clinical practice.

“ADVANCED CERTIFICATE COURSE IN DIABETES” will be a novel program focusing not only on recent developments in 
understanding of diabetes and their clinical implications, but also using real-life case study templates to discuss the application 
of current concepts in diabetes management to clinical practice. This course will aim at enhancing knowledge and clinical skills of 
the participating physicians, thereby empowering them to deliver world-class diabetes care. All the participants will also be 
getting a certi�cate of participation from Cleveland Clinic, Ohio.

We are sure this program will add great value to your clinical practice and you will �nd the program attractive and worthwhile. We 
look forward to welcome you to this highly educative and interactive program.
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Foreign Faculty

Indian Faculty

Dr. V. Mohan Dr. Ambrish Mithal Dr. Shashank R Joshi  Dr. Brij Mohan Makkar

Dr. Laurence Kennedy  Dr. Adi Mehta Dr. Kevin PantaloneDr. Mario Skugor



Dr. B. M. Makkar
Course Director, India
Diabetes and Obesity Centre
A - 5B/122, Paschim Vihar, New Delhi - 110 063
Tel: +91 11 2526 7671 / 2528 0150
Fax: +91 11 4568 3367, Mob: +91 9811077419
Email: drbmmakkar@gmail.com, drbmmakkar@yahoo.com

For details, please contact:

Suite No. 309-311, DLF City Court
MG Road, Gurgaon 122 004 , Haryana, India
Tel: +91-124 46 17 700  Fax: +91-124 46 17 777
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JW Marriott New Delhi Aerocity

Conference Venue

Pratibha Verma
Mob: +91 9990156798
Email: pratibha@cimglobal.net

"caring for diabetes....
for life"

Diabetes
Obesity Centre Er. Devender K Saini

Mob: +91 9650604736 
Email: devender@cimglobal.net

Registration Details

Indian Delegates

PG Student/Resident

Corporate Registrations

Overseas Delegates

` 7,000/-

` 5,000/-

` 12,000/-

US $ 250

` 10,000/-

` 5,000/-

` 15,000/-

US $ 350

` 12,000/-

` 8,000/-

` 15,000/-

US $ 450

Till 30 April, 2015 After 15 July, 2015

To register, visit the link www.ccaccd.com/registration.php

Accommodation Details

Till 15 July, 2015

To book your accommodation, visit online at www.ccaccd.com/accommodation.php

Single Occupancy Double Occupancy Single Occupancy Double Occupancy

9288/-
7700/-
6000/-
4700/-

 9825/-
7700/-
6000/-
4700/-

 8214/-  
6500/-
5000/-
3700/-

8751/-
6500/-
5000/-
3700/-

Option 1  
(With Two Way Airport Transfers)

Option 2 

JW Marriott New Delhi Aerocity (5*)
Holiday Inn New Delhi Int'l Airport (5*)
Lemon Tree Premier, Delhi Airport (4*)
Red Fox Hotel, Delhi Airport (3*)

(Without Airport Transfers)Hotel Name


