



Cleveland Clinic Advanced Certificate Course in Diabetes

22 - 23 August, 2015 | JW Marriott Hotel, New Delhi Aerocity

Welcome Message

Dear Friends,

It gives us immense pleasure to invite you to "CLEVELAND CLINIC ADVANCED CERTIFICATE COURSE IN DIABETES", from 22-23 August, 2015 at JW Marriott Hotel, New Delhi Aerocity, being organized by Diabetes and Obesity Centre, New Delhi, in collaboration with Cleveland Clinic, Ohio, U.S.A.

Diabetes and Obesity Centre has been actively involved with diabetes and obesity education programs for more than a decade. Cleveland Clinic is one of the world's largest and a highly acknowledged centre of excellence for providing diabetes care, currently rated as second best hospital for diabetes and endocrinology in the United States. Partnering with Cleveland Clinic for this program is certainly a matter of pride and endorses our efforts in the field of diabetes and obesity education.

We have been organizing diabetes education programs in collaboration with Cleveland Clinic for the last six years and this is going to be our sixth collaborative program. It is indeed a matter of great satisfaction that all the previous programs have been very well attended and appreciated as being very practical and relevant to clinical practice.

"ADVANCED CERTIFICATE COURSE IN DIABETES" will be a novel program focusing not only on recent developments in understanding of diabetes and their clinical implications, but also using real-life case study templates to discuss the application of current concepts in diabetes management to clinical practice. This course will aim at enhancing knowledge and clinical skills of the participating physicians, thereby empowering them to deliver world-class diabetes care. All the participants will also be getting a certificate of participation from Cleveland Clinic, Ohio.

We are sure this program will add great value to your clinical practice and you will find the program attractive and worthwhile. We look forward to welcome you to this highly educative and interactive program.

Foreign Faculty



Dr. Laurence Kennedy



Dr. Adi Mehta



Dr. Mario Skugor



Dr. Kevin Pantalone

Indian Faculty



Dr. V. Mohan



Dr. Ambrish Mithal



Dr. Shashank R Joshi



Dr. Brij Mohan Makkar

Conference Venue

JW Marriott New Delhi Aerocity



Registration Details

	Till 30 April, 2015	Till 15 July, 2015	After 15 July, 2015
Indian Delegates	₹7 <mark>,80</mark> 00/-	₹ 10,000/-	₹ 12,000/-
PG Student/Resident	₹ 5)00/-	₹ 5,000/-	₹ 8,000/-
Corporate Registrations	₹ 13(000/-	₹ 15,000/-	₹ 15,000/-
Overseas Delegates	US X 250	US \$ 350	US \$ 450

To register, visit the link www.ccaccd.com/registration.php

Accommodation Details

Hotel Name		ion 1 Airport Transfers)	Option 2 (Without Airport Transfers)	
	Single Occupancy	Double Occupancy	Single Occupancy	Double Occupancy
JW Marriott New Delhi Aerocity (5*)	9288/-	9825/-	8214/-	8751/-
Holiday Inn New Delhi Int'l Airport (5*)	7700/-	7700/-	6500/-	6500/-
Lemon Tree Premier, Delhi Airport (4*)	6000/-	6000/-	5000/-	5000/-
Red Fox Hotel, Delhi Airport (3*)	4700/-	4700/-	3700/-	3700/-

To book your accommodation, visit online at ${\bf www.ccaccd.com/accommodation.php}$



Dr. B. M. Makkar

Course Director, India

Diabetes and Obesity Centre

A - 5B/122, Paschim Vihar, New Delhi - 110 063

Tel: +91 11 2526 7671 / 2528 0150

Fax: +91 11 4568 3367, Mob: +91 9811077419

Email: drbmmakkar@gmail.com, drbmmakkar@yahoo.com

For details, please contact:



Suite No. 309-311, DLF City Court MG Road, Gurgaon 122 004 , Haryana, India

Tel: +91-124 46 17 700 Fax: +91-124 46 17 777

Pratibha VermaEr. Devender K SainiMob: +91 9990156798Mob: +91 9650604736Email: pratibha@cimglobal.netEmail: devender@cimglobal.net